Modelo: TXP245LBW

Modelo

Rango de frecuencia
Banda ancha
Ganancia

Ancho de haz horizontal
V.SW.R

Impedancia nominal
Polarizacion

Tipo de conector
Color de la antena
Dimensiones

Peso

Velocidad de resistencia la viento

TXP245LBW
2.4 /5GHz
100 MHz

5 dBi

360°
<1.5Type

50 ohm

Vertical

SMA

negro

165 x 20 mm
20 gr

60 m/s

RO




